0.2 to 0.8 MPa
∗1  Based on dynamic performance test, JIS B 8419: 2010. (0.5 MPa, at rated voltage.)
∗2  The other voltage: 4 W
∗3  Weight for the flameproof threaded-joint metal conduit type
−101.2 kPa to
0.8 MPa
0.2 to 0.8 MPa
45 ms or less (at 0.5 MPa)∗1

50 Flameproof, dustproof
construction
How to Order
2(A)
2(A)
(R)3 1(P)
2(A)
1(P)(R)3
1(P)(R)3
X
Type
Internal
pilot
(Standard)
External
pilot
Universal
Symbol
N.C N.O
CCC certified
explosion-proof
electrical product
Special specification
Symbol Specifications
Nil None
Y Low wattage
50 VPE 5 4 2 1 T D M 02 A Y X140
2
CCC Certification (Explosion-proof Electrical Product)
Pilot Operated 3-Port Solenoid Valve  50-VPE500/700-X140 Series
D
3
50-VPE500/700-X140 Series
Screw part number: AC00031 (M4 x 38, With spring washer)
Bracket/VP500-27-3
LOCK
E
LOCK
AB
F E
60°
15°
300°
P
E
E
Rotation
section
F
P1R3
X
F
N
C
N
O
2 A
X
Rotation
section
LOCK
LOCK
TURN
PUSH
GYJ20.1411 X
EX db 2C T5/T6 Gb
Ex tb 3C T85°C/T100°C Db
Details of Manual Portion
Type D
<Chinese explosion-proof certification label>
(Certification numbers)
2 x ø4.2
(For mounting)